All data gathered by Mission Creek volunteer citizen scientists on President's Day Weekend
and submitted to the Audobon Society as part of the annual Backyard Bird Count

Species Year Count
American Coot 2012 5
American Coot 2013 3
American Coot 2014 5
American Coot 2015 13
American Coot 2016 8
American Coot 2017 5
American Coot 2018 5
American Coot 2019 1
American Coot 2020 0
American Crow 2012 7
American Crow 2013 2
American Crow 2014 2
American Crow 2015 4
American Crow 2016 5
American Crow 2017 3
American Crow 2018 3
American Crow 2019 4
American Crow 2020 1
American Goldfinch 2020 2
American Kestral 2020 1
American Robin 2012 3
American Robin 2013 0
American Robin 2014 4
American Robin 2015 1
American Robin 2016 2
American Robin 2017 1
American Robin 2018 1
American Robin 2019 2
American Robin 2020 1
Anna’s Hummingbird 2012 2
Anna’s Hummingbird 2013 10
Anna’s Hummingbird 2014 7
Anna’s Hummingbird 2015 4
Anna’s Hummingbird 2016 3
Anna’s Hummingbird 2017 3
Anna’s Hummingbird 2018 3
Anna’s Hummingbird 2019 3
Anna’s Hummingbird 2020 7
Band Tailed Pigeon 2019 11



Band Tailed Pigeon

Belted Kingfisher

Belted Kingfisher

Belted Kingfisher

Belted Kingfisher

Belted Kingfisher

Black Phoebe

Black Phoebe

Black Phoebe

Black Phoebe

Black Phoebe

Black Phoebe

Black Phoebe

Black Phoebe
Black-crowned Night Heron
Black-crowned Night Heron
Black-crowned Night Heron
Black-crowned Night Heron
Black-crowned Night Heron
Black-crowned Night Heron
Black-crowned Night Heron
Black-crowned Night Heron
Black-crowned Night Heron
Brewer’s Blackbird
Brewer’s Blackbird
Brewer’s Blackbird
Brewer’s Blackbird
Brewer’s Blackbird
Brewer’s Blackbird
Brewer’s Blackbird
Brewer’s Blackbird
Brewer’s Blackbird

Brown Pelican

Brown Pelican

Brown Pelican

Brown Pelican

Brown Pelican

Bufflehead

Bufflehead

Bufflehead

Bufflehead

Bufflehead

Bufflehead

2020
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017

N W N O O WO O O O ~ OO0 O O 0 g =~ NN O W dh A A4 WO © g o O -~ A A 0 WN -2 2NN O o -~ O



Bufflehead
Bufflehead
Bufflehead
Bushtit

Bushtit

Bushtit

Bushtit

Bushtit

Bushtit

Bushtit

Bushtit

Bushtit
California Gull
California Gull
California Gull
California Gull
California Gull
California Gull
California Gull
California Gull
California Gull
Canada Goose
Canada Goose
Canada Goose
Canada Goose
Canada Goose
Canada Goose
Canada Goose
Canada Goose
Canada Goose
Clark’s Grebe
Clark’s Grebe
Clark’s Grebe
Clark’s Grebe

Common Goldeneye
Common Goldeneye
Common Goldeneye
Common Goldeneye
Common Goldeneye

Common Loon
Common Loon
Common Loon
Common Loon

2018
2019
2020
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020
2017
2018
2019
2020
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020
2016
2017
2018
2020

N = N N W
S NN ® a2 3N

O O O = A~ W O O Ul ON =2 2NN -_2"~2 20O NONOOO ~ A~ OO0 U OoONNDNOO ©O © b



Common Raven

Common Raven

Common Raven

Common Raven

Common Raven

Common Raven

Common Raven

Common Raven

Common Raven

Cooper’'s Hawk

Cooper’'s Hawk
Double-Crested Cormorant
Double-Crested Cormorant
Double-Crested Cormorant
Double-Crested Cormorant
Double-Crested Cormorant
Double-Crested Cormorant
Double-Crested Cormorant
Double-Crested Cormorant
Eared Grebe

Eared Grebe

Eared Grebe

Eared Grebe

Eurasian Collared Dove
Eurasian Collared Dove
Eurasian Collared Dove
Eurasian Collared Dove
Eurasian Collared Dove
Eurasian Collared Dove
Eurasian Collared Dove
Eurasian Collared Dove
Eurasian Collared Dove
European Starling
European Starling
European Starling
European Starling
European Starling
European Starling
European Starling
European Starling
European Starling

Fox Sparrow

Fox Sparrow

2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020
2019
2020
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020
2017
2018
2019
2020
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020
2014
2015

A ON O =~ OO BN WW-_2DNPPWO 2O O OOOOOON

N
w

o o A AN

26

21

32
32

o = = 0O



Fox Sparrow

Fox Sparrow

Fox Sparrow

Fox Sparrow

Fox Sparrow
Golden-crowned Sparrow
Golden-Crowned Sparrow
Golden-Crowned Sparrow
Golden-Crowned Sparrow
Golden-Crowned Sparrow
Golden-Crowned Sparrow
Golden-Crowned Sparrow
Great Blue Heron

Great Blue Heron

Great Blue Heron

Great Blue Heron

Great Blue Heron

Great Blue Heron

Great Blue Heron

Great Blue Heron

Great Egret

Great Egret

Great Egret

Great Egret
Greater/Lesser Scaup
Greater/Lesser Scaup
Greater/Lesser Scaup
Greater/Lesser Scaup
Greater/Lesser Scaup
Greater/Lesser Scaup
Greater/Lesser Scaup
Greater/Lesser Scaup
Greater/Lesser Scaup
Horned Grebe

Horned Grebe

Horned Grebe

Horned Grebe

Horned Grebe

Horned Grebe

Horned Grebe

Horned Grebe

Horned Grebe

House Finch

2016
2017
2018
2019
2020
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020
2017
2018
2019
2020
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020
2012

O A A A A A OO0 0O A N0 ~~0 0 -~ 0 oo o o o

N
O O NN W -2 N DMNW WNO O -~ N o oo

—
N



House Finch
House Finch
House Finch
House Finch
House Finch
House Finch
House Finch
House Finch
House Sparrow
House Sparrow
House Sparrow
House Sparrow
House Sparrow
House Sparrow
House Sparrow
House Sparrow
Kildeer

Kildeer

Kildeer

Kildeer

Kildeer

Kildeer

Kildeer

Kildeer

Kildeer

Least Sandpiper
Least Sandpiper
Least Sandpiper
Least Sandpiper
Least Sandpiper
Least Sandpiper
Least Sandpiper
Least Sandpiper
Least Sandpiper
Mallard

Mallard

Mallard

Mallard

Mallard

Mallard

Mallard

Mallard

Mallard

2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020

O O O OO0 OO0 O -~ NP+ PdoOoOoO umoO N NO OV O O G &

= N N W
- O ©O© O

N OO O O N =~ O DNDN OO N O O O,



Mew Gull

Mew Gull

Mew Gull

Mew Gull

Mew Gull

Mew Gull

Mew Gull

Mew Gull

Mourning Dove
Mourning Dove
Mourning Dove
Mourning Dove
Mourning Dove
Mourning Dove
Mourning Dove
Mourning Dove
Mourning Dove
Northern Mockingbird
Northern Mockingbird
Northern Mockingbird
Northern Mockingbird
Northern Mockingbird
Northern Mockingbird
Northern Mockingbird

Orange- Crowned Warbler

Pelagic Cormorant
Pelagic Cormorant
Pelagic Cormorant
Pelagic Cormorant
Pelagic Cormorant
Pelagic Cormorant
Pied Bill Grebe

Pied Billed Grebe
Pied Billed Grebe
Pied Billed Grebe
Red-shouldered Hawk
Red-shouldered Hawk
Red-shouldered Hawk
Red-shouldered Hawk
Red-shouldered Hawk
Red-shouldered Hawk
Red-shouldered Hawk
Red-shouldered Hawk

2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020
2016
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020
2017
2018
2019
2020
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019

O O O O O OO N -~ =2 NDMNOOO OO A A~ OO0 OO0 O oo NO P+ O ON O O O OO O O O © O



Red-shouldered Hawk
Red-tailed Hawk
Red-tailed Hawk
Red-tailed Hawk
Red-tailed Hawk
Red-tailed Hawk
Red-tailed Hawk
Red-tailed Hawk
Red-tailed Hawk
Red-tailed Hawk
Red-winged Blackbird
Red-winged Blackbird
Red-winged Blackbird
Red-winged Blackbird
Red-winged Blackbird
Red-winged Blackbird
Red-winged Blackbird
Red-winged Blackbird
Red-winged Blackbird
Rock Pigeon

Rock Pigeon

Rock Pigeon

Rock Pigeon

Rock Pigeon

Rock Pigeon

Rock Pigeon

Rock Pigeon

Rock Pigeon

Say’s Phoebe

Say’s Phoebe

Snowy Egret

Snowy Egret

Snowy Egret

Snowy Egret

Snowy Egret

Snowy Egret

Snowy Egret

Snowy Egret

Snowy Egret

Song Sparrow

Song Sparrow
Spotted Sandpiper
Spotted Sandpiper

2020
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020
2019
2020
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020
2019
2020
2012
2013

O O O O O O OO A~ 0O ~ 0 ON -~ 0O -~ NOo

N
o

= N 2 2 W NO O -~ W ONW-_2 A~ b A 000 »~ 00O N



Spotted Sandpiper
Spotted Sandpiper
Spotted Sandpiper
Spotted Sandpiper
Spotted Sandpiper
Spotted Sandpiper
Spotted Sandpiper
Townsend’s Warbler
Townsend’s Warbler
Townsend’s Warbler
Townsend’s Warbler
Townsend’s Warbler
Townsend’s Warbler
Townsend’s Warbler
Townsend’s Warbler
Western Grebe
Western Grebe
Western Grebe
Western Grebe
Western Grebe
Western Grebe
Western Grebe
Western Grebe
Western Grebe
Western Gull
Western Gull
Western Gull
Western Gull
Western Gull
Western Gull
Western Gull
Western Gull
Western Gull

White Throated Swift
White Throated Swift
White Throated Swift
White Throated Swift
White Throated Swift
White Throated Swift
White-crowned Sparrow
White-crowned Sparrow
White-crowned Sparrow
White-crowned Sparrow

2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020
2012
2013
2014
2015

O O -~ =2~ WO -~ N P OO OO OO O A~ A A~ OO DN O -~

N = N N W DN
A O O N O =~ O~

0w O O N NN N o>

—
~N 00 A~



White-crowned Sparrow
White-crowned Sparrow
White-crowned Sparrow
White-crowned Sparrow
White-crowned Sparrow
Wilson’s Warbler

Yellow-rumped Warbler
Yellow-rumped Warbler
Yellow-rumped Warbler
Yellow-rumped Warbler
Yellow-rumped Warbler
Yellow-rumped Warbler
Yellow-rumped Warbler
Yellow-rumped Warbler
Yellow-rumped Warbler

2016
2017
2018
2019
2020
2016
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020

—_—
© N N N

O W N NDNDN O ODNDN BN



