

Band Tailed Pigeon	2020	0		
Belted Kingfisher	2016	1		
Belted Kingfisher	2017	0		
Belted Kingfisher	2018	0		
Belted Kingfisher	2019	2		
Belted Kingfisher	2020	1		
Black Phoebe	2013	1		
Black Phoebe	2014	2		
Black Phoebe	2015	3		
Black Phoebe	2016	5		
Black Phoebe	2017	1		
Black Phoebe	2018	1		
Black Phoebe	2019	1		
Black Phoebe	2020	5		
Black-crowned Night Heron	2012	6		
Black-crowned Night Heron		5		
Black-crowned Night Heron		9		
Black-crowned Night Heron		6		
Black-crowned Night Heron	2016	3		
Black-crowned Night Heron	2017	1		
Black-crowned Night Heron		1		
Black-crowned Night Heron	2019	4		
Black-crowned Night Heron	2020	3		
Brewer's Blackbird	2012	5		
Brewer's Blackbird	2013	2		
Brewer's Blackbird	2014	1		
Brewer's Blackbird	2015	5		
Brewer's Blackbird	2016	8		
Brewer's Blackbird	2017	0		
Brewer's Blackbird	2018	0		
Brewer's Blackbird	2019	0		
Brewer's Blackbird	2020	0		
Brown Pelican	2016	1		
Brown Pelican	2017	0		
Brown Pelican	2018	0		
Brown Pelican	2019	0		
Brown Pelican	2020	0		
Bufflehead	2012	3		
Bufflehead	2013	0		
Bufflehead	2014	9		
Bufflehead	2015	2		
Bufflehead	2016	3		
Bufflehead	2017	7		

Bufflehead	2018	7		
Bufflehead	2019	31		
Bufflehead	2020	21		
Bushtit	2012	8		
Bushtit	2013	22		
Bushtit	2014	12		
Bushtit	2015	21		
Bushtit	2016	4		
Bushtit	2017	9		
Bushtit	2018	9		
Bushtit	2019	6		
Bushtit	2020	2		
California Gull	2012	2		
California Gull	2013	0		
California Gull	2014	5		
California Gull	2015	0		
California Gull	2016	0		
California Gull	2017	1		
California Gull	2018	1		
California Gull	2019	0		
California Gull	2020	0		
Canada Goose	2012	10		
Canada Goose	2013	2		
Canada Goose	2014	0		
Canada Goose	2015	2		
Canada Goose	2016	0		
Canada Goose	2017	1		
Canada Goose	2018	1		
Canada Goose	2019	2		
Canada Goose	2020	2		
Clark's Grebe	2017	1		
Clark's Grebe	2018	1		
Clark's Grebe	2019	2		
Clark's Grebe	2020	0		
Common Goldeneye	2016	5		
Common Goldeneye	2017	0		
Common Goldeneye	2018	0		
Common Goldeneye	2019	3		
Common Goldeneye	2020	1		
Common Loon	2016	1		
Common Loon	2017	0		
Common Loon	2018	0		
Common Loon	2020	0		

Common Raven	2012	2		
Common Raven	2013	0		
Common Raven	2014	0		
Common Raven	2015	0		
Common Raven	2016	0		
Common Raven	2017	0		
Common Raven	2018	0		
Common Raven	2019	0		
Common Raven	2020	0		
Cooper's Hawk	2019	1		
Cooper's Hawk	2020	0		
Double-Crested Cormorant	2013	3		
Double-Crested Cormorant	2013	4		
Double-Crested Cormorant	2014	2		
	2016	1		
Double-Crested Cormorant	2016			
Double-Crested Cormorant Double-Crested Cormorant		3		
	2018	3		
Double-Crested Cormorant	2019	2		
Double-Crested Cormorant	2020	4		
Eared Grebe	2017	0		
Eared Grebe	2018	0		
Eared Grebe	2019	1		
Eared Grebe	2020	0		
Eurasian Collared Dove	2012	2		
Eurasian Collared Dove	2013	6		
Eurasian Collared Dove	2014	4		
Eurasian Collared Dove	2015	23		
Eurasian Collared Dove	2016	2		
Eurasian Collared Dove	2017	4		
Eurasian Collared Dove	2018	4		
Eurasian Collared Dove	2019	0		
Eurasian Collared Dove	2020	0		
European Starling	2012	26		
European Starling	2013	7		
European Starling	2014	21		
European Starling	2015	0		
European Starling	2016	0		
European Starling	2017	32		
European Starling	2018	32		
European Starling	2019	0		
European Starling	2020	1		
Fox Sparrow	2014	1		
Fox Sparrow	2015	0		

Fox Sparrow	2016	0		
Fox Sparrow	2017	0		
Fox Sparrow	2018	0		
Fox Sparrow	2019	0		
Fox Sparrow	2020	0		
Golden-crowned Sparrow	2014	4		
Golden-Crowned Sparrow	2015	0		
Golden-Crowned Sparrow	2016	1		
Golden-Crowned Sparrow	2017	0		
Golden-Crowned Sparrow	2018	0		
Golden-Crowned Sparrow	2019	1		
Golden-Crowned Sparrow	2020	0		
Great Blue Heron	2013	1		
Great Blue Heron	2014	2		
Great Blue Heron	2015	1		
Great Blue Heron	2016	0		
Great Blue Heron	2017	0		
Great Blue Heron	2018	0		
Great Blue Heron	2019	1		
Great Blue Heron	2020	1		
Great Egret	2017	1		
Great Egret	2018	1		
Great Egret	2019	1		
Great Egret	2020	0		
Greater/Lesser Scaup	2012	40		
Greater/Lesser Scaup	2013	0		
Greater/Lesser Scaup	2014	0		
Greater/Lesser Scaup	2015	2		
Greater/Lesser Scaup	2016	1		
Greater/Lesser Scaup	2017	0		
Greater/Lesser Scaup	2018	0		
Greater/Lesser Scaup	2019	7		
Greater/Lesser Scaup	2020	3		
Horned Grebe	2012	3		
Horned Grebe	2013	2		
Horned Grebe	2014	2		
Horned Grebe	2015	1		
Horned Grebe	2016	3		
Horned Grebe	2017	2		
Horned Grebe	2018	2		
Horned Grebe	2019	0		
Horned Grebe	2020	0		
House Finch	2012	14		

House Finch	2013	4		
House Finch	2014	5		
House Finch	2015	10		
House Finch	2016	4		
House Finch	2017	9		
House Finch	2018	9		
House Finch	2019	0		
House Finch	2020	7		
House Sparrow	2012	2		
House Sparrow	2013	0		
House Sparrow	2014	5		
House Sparrow	2015	0		
House Sparrow	2016	0		
House Sparrow	2017	4		
House Sparrow	2018	4		
House Sparrow	2019	7		
Kildeer	2012	1		
Kildeer	2013	0		
Kildeer	2014	0		
Kildeer	2015	0		
Kildeer	2016	0		
Kildeer	2017	0		
Kildeer	2018	0		
Kildeer	2019	0		
Kildeer	2020	0		
Least Sandpiper	2012	35		
Least Sandpiper	2013	29		
Least Sandpiper	2014	0		
Least Sandpiper	2015	21		
Least Sandpiper	2016	15		
Least Sandpiper	2017	0		
Least Sandpiper	2018	0		
Least Sandpiper	2019	7		
Least Sandpiper	2020	15		
Mallard	2012	2		
Mallard	2013	2		
Mallard	2014	0		
Mallard	2015	1		
Mallard	2016	2		
Mallard	2017	0		
Mallard	2018	0		
Mallard	2019	5		
Mallard	2020	2		

Mew Gull	2013	0		
Mew Gull	2014	19		
Mew Gull	2015	0		
Mew Gull	2016	0		
Mew Gull	2017	0		
Mew Gull	2018	0		
Mew Gull	2019	19		
Mew Gull	2020	0		
Mourning Dove	2012	5		
Mourning Dove	2013	9		
Mourning Dove	2014	2		
Mourning Dove	2015	6		
Mourning Dove	2016	9		
Mourning Dove	2017	4		
Mourning Dove	2018	4		
Mourning Dove	2019	0		
Mourning Dove	2020	2		
Northern Mockingbird	2014	0		
Northern Mockingbird	2015	0		
Northern Mockingbird	2016	0		
Northern Mockingbird	2017	0		
Northern Mockingbird	2018	0		
Northern Mockingbird	2019	0		
Northern Mockingbird	2020	0		
Orange- Crowned Warbler	2016	1		
Pelagic Cormorant	2015	1		
Pelagic Cormorant	2016	0		
Pelagic Cormorant	2017	0		
Pelagic Cormorant	2018	0		
Pelagic Cormorant	2019	0		
Pelagic Cormorant	2020	0		
Pied Bill Grebe	2017	2		
Pied Billed Grebe	2018	2		
Pied Billed Grebe	2019	1		
Pied Billed Grebe	2020	1		
Red-shouldered Hawk	2012	2		
Red-shouldered Hawk	2013	0		
Red-shouldered Hawk	2014	0		
Red-shouldered Hawk	2015	0		
Red-shouldered Hawk	2016	0		
Red-shouldered Hawk	2017	0		
Red-shouldered Hawk	2018	0		
Red-shouldered Hawk	2019	0		

Red-shouldered Hawk	2020	0		
Red-tailed Hawk	2012	2		
Red-tailed Hawk	2013	1		
Red-tailed Hawk	2014	0		
Red-tailed Hawk	2015	1		
Red-tailed Hawk	2016	2		
Red-tailed Hawk	2017	0		
Red-tailed Hawk	2018	0		
Red-tailed Hawk	2019	1		
Red-tailed Hawk	2020	0		
Red-winged Blackbird	2012	1		
Red-winged Blackbird	2013	0		
Red-winged Blackbird	2014	0		
Red-winged Blackbird	2015	0		
Red-winged Blackbird	2016	0		
Red-winged Blackbird	2017	0		
Red-winged Blackbird	2018	0		
Red-winged Blackbird	2019	0		
Red-winged Blackbird	2020	0		
Rock Pigeon	2012	20		
Rock Pigeon	2013	7		
Rock Pigeon	2014	6		
Rock Pigeon	2015	8		
Rock Pigeon	2016	1		
Rock Pigeon	2017	6		
Rock Pigeon	2018	6		
Rock Pigeon	2019	1		
Rock Pigeon	2020	4		
Say's Phoebe	2019	1		
Say's Phoebe	2020	1		
Snowy Egret	2012	3		
Snowy Egret	2013	2		
Snowy Egret	2014	0		
Snowy Egret	2015	3		
Snowy Egret	2016	1		
Snowy Egret	2017	0		
Snowy Egret	2018	0		
Snowy Egret	2019	7		
Snowy Egret	2020	3		
Song Sparrow	2019	1		
Song Sparrow	2020	1		
Spotted Sandpiper	2012	2		
Spotted Sandpiper	2013	1		

Spotted Sandpiper	2014	1		
Spotted Sandpiper	2015	0		
Spotted Sandpiper	2016	2		
Spotted Sandpiper	2017	0		
Spotted Sandpiper	2018	0		
Spotted Sandpiper	2019	1		
Spotted Sandpiper	2020	1		
Townsend's Warbler	2013	1		
Townsend's Warbler	2014	0		
Townsend's Warbler	2015	0		
Townsend's Warbler	2016	0		
Townsend's Warbler	2017	0		
Townsend's Warbler	2018	0		
Townsend's Warbler	2019	0		
Townsend's Warbler	2020	0		
Western Grebe	2012	4		
Western Grebe	2013	2		
Western Grebe	2014	1		
Western Grebe	2015	0		
Western Grebe	2016	3		
Western Grebe	2017	1		
Western Grebe	2018	1		
Western Grebe	2019	0		
Western Grebe	2020	0		
Western Gull	2012	21		
Western Gull	2013	35		
Western Gull	2014	21		
Western Gull	2015	20		
Western Gull	2016	12		
Western Gull	2017	6		
Western Gull	2018	6		
Western Gull	2019	24		
Western Gull	2020	8		
White Throated Swift	2015	7		
White Throated Swift	2016	2		
White Throated Swift	2017	7		
White Throated Swift	2018	7		
White Throated Swift	2019	0		
White Throated Swift	2020	0		
White-crowned Sparrow	2012	8		
White-crowned Sparrow	2013	14		
White-crowned Sparrow	2014	8		
White-crowned Sparrow	2015	7		

White-crowned Sparrow	2016	7	
White-crowned Sparrow	2017	12	
White-crowned Sparrow	2018	12	
White-crowned Sparrow	2019	9	
White-crowned Sparrow	2020	4	
Wilson's Warbler	2016	2	
Yellow-rumped Warbler	2012	2	
Yellow-rumped Warbler	2013	6	
Yellow-rumped Warbler	2014	9	
Yellow-rumped Warbler	2015	2	
Yellow-rumped Warbler	2016	2	
Yellow-rumped Warbler	2017	7	
Yellow-rumped Warbler	2018	7	
Yellow-rumped Warbler	2019	3	
Yellow-rumped Warbler	2020	8	